Features:
Backlit LED panel luminaire for indoor recessed, surface and pendant
mounting.
Polystyrene diffuser for uniform, 110° beam distribution and UGR < 22
rating.
Luminaire efficacy in the range of 120 to 140 Lumens/Watt.
CRI Ra 85, CCT 4000K, SDCM<3.
For Ta 40°C and 10 – 85% RH indoor operational environment.

P=Push Dim
T=Triac Dim
Ordering Guide:
Wattage
26W
30W
36W
40W
26W
30W
36W
40W
Size(mm)
595=595x595x28
1195=295x1195x28
CCT
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
5.7K=5700K
6.5K=6500K
TW=
(2700K-6500K)
DTW=
(1800K-3000K)
13mm
Mellow III Backlit Panels
* Please contact us for other CCT (3000K, 5000K, 5700K and 6500K), TW, DTW, CRI90, UGR< 19,
   Dimming and Contron options.
IP
IP54
IP65
IP54
IP65
1- Opal Diffuser(IP54) - OD01
UGR < 22(Standard)
2- Prismatic Diffuser(IP54) - PD01
UGR < 19(Optional)
3- Anti Bacterial Diffuser(IP54) - ABD01
UGR < 22(Optional)
1- Opal Diffuser(IP65) - OD02
UGR < 22(Standard)
2- Tempered Glass(IP65) - TG02
UGR < 22(Optional)
3- Anti Bacterial Diffuser(IP65) - ABD02
UGR < 22(Optional)
+
-